Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators March 2018

AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
BMI REGIONAL

CELLO AVIATION LTD
DHLAIRLTD

FLYBE LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
NORWEGIAN AIR UK LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

WEST ATLANTIC UK LTD

Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

361
152
42
1037
317
46
590
326
74
1935
159

5039

Stage
Flights

71
337
84
1258
934
72
172
85
36
252
267

3568

A/C
Hours

468
378
82
2064
981
105
809
445
115
2515
368

8330

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

111667
7419
4052

22 404
4488
164 166
71036
16 944
576 717

978 894

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

98 154
4361
3067

13 268
2789
146 022
65115
11968
551868

896 611

As
% of
Avail

87.9
58.8
75.7

59.2
62.1
88.9
91.7
70.6
95.7

91.6

Cargo Tonne-KM
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

14724
833
443

33998

2401
426
23040
7 064
1477
85004
3185

172 596

Total
(000)

8343
371
257
15 848
1128
232
17737
5541
1063
50914

1378

102 812

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

Freight
(000)

15 848

144
1378

17376

Passenger
(000)

8343
371
257

1128
232
17737
5535
1063
50771

85436

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

56.7
44.5
58.0
46.6
47.0
54.5
77.0
78.4
72.0
59.9
433

59.6



